This universal 12V-2A (24W) charger comes with interchangeable adaptors for the UK, EU, US & AU.
It is suitable for: SLR-3000, SLR-3500 and SLR-5500
Barrel Dimensions: Length: 12mm Diameter: 5.5mm Internal Diameter: 2mm
CHARGER-12V2A  |  UNIVERSAL CHARGER
WEIGHT 122g   |   DIMENSIONS 50 x 70 x 70mm
www.unilite.co.uk #BUILT TOUGH